
Draught
Carling
Pravha
Kronenbourg 1664
Guinness
Vedett
Birra Moretti
Hop House
Stowford Press
Stowford Press Berries
Guest Keg Ale
Guest Craft Ale

Bottles
Sol
Desperados
Rekorderlig
Peroni
Non-Alcoholic Beer
VK
Hooch

Soft Drinks
Draught Coke / Fanta
Draught Lemonade / Diet Coke
J2O
Red Bull  
Orange Juice (Half)
Cranberry (Half)
Apple (Half)
Pineapple (Half)
Cordial
Fentimans Range
House Tonic
Fever Tree Tonic

4.0%	            £2.80
4.0%	            £3.00
5.0%	            £3.20
4.2%	            £3.70
5.0%	            £3.70
4.6%	            £3.80
5.0%              £3.70
4.5%	            £2.80
4.0%	            £3.20
varies	           £3.50
varies           £2.80

40.0%            £3.00
18.0%	 £2.50
37.5%	 £2.50
17.0%	 £2.90
40.0%	 £3.00
40.0%	 £2.50
40.0%	 £3.50
40.0%	 £3.00
40.0%	 £2.70
28.0%            £2.50
40.0%	 £3.00
37.5%	 £2.50
37.5%            £2.50
40.0%	 £3.50
40.0%	 £2.50
30.0%	 £2.00
40.0%	 £2.50
40.0%	 £2.50
40.0%	 £3.00
40.0%	 £2.00
21.0%	 £2.50
                         £3.50
21.0%            £3.50
19.0%            £2.50	             
40.0%	 £2.50
38.0%	 £2.00
37.5%	 £2.50
15.0%	 £2.00
35.0%	 £2.50
43.1%	 £3.00
38.0%	 £2.00
20.0%	 £2.50
40.0%	 £3.00
37.5%	 £2.00
43.0%	 £3.50

Spirits
Absolut Vodka
Archers
Bacardi
Baileys
Balvenie
Bombay Sapphire
Brockmans
Bloom Gin
Courvoisier Brandy
Disaronno
Glenfiddich
Gordons Gin
Gordons Pink Gin
Grey Goose
Jack Daniels
Jungfrau
Jamesons
Kraken
Larios 12 Gin
La Fee Absinthe
Malibu
Poetic Licence Gin   

Poetic Licence Gin Liqueur 
Port
Sailor Jerry
Sambuca
Smirnoff Vodka
Sourz
Southern Comfort
Tanqueray Gin
Tequila
Tia Maria
Tullamore Dew
Vodka Gold
Whitley Neil Gin

ABV	           Price ABV	             Price

Spirits Do Not Include Mixers 
Standard Postmix Mixer is charged at 50p

Juice Mixer is charged at 50p
Tonic is charged as listed

Ask at the bar for our extended Gin, Wine and Cocktail Menus

Wine
Wine also available in 125ml servings. Please ask at the bar

White Wine
Pinot Grigio Primi Soli
Parlez-vous? ‘Picpoul de Pinet’
Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Rose Wine 
Healy & Gray Zinfandel Rose

Red Wine 
Central Monte Merlot
Cramele Recas Pinot Noir
Equino Malbec

Sparkling Wine 
il Castelli Prosecco DOC
Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry 20cl Bottle

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00

£11.00
£13.00
£15.00

£11.00
£13.00
£15.00

£11.00

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00

£3.00

£4.00
£4.50
£5.25

£4.00
£4.50
£5.25

£15.00
   £4.50

£4.00

        Bottle     175ml         250ml

£2.00
£1.80
£2.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.80
£2.50
£1.00
£1.50

37.5%-43.2%  

Drinks Tariff 

4.5%               £2.95
5.9%                £3.60
4.0%	             £3.90
5.1% 	            £3.00
<0.05                 £2.25
4.0%	            £2.50
4.0%	            £2.80


